NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

3 Pedigree Dutch spotted In-Lamb Gimmers

Ticket No. INETE]

2

© N o g b

Sean Foley

Johnny Fagan

Joseph Anthony O Neill

Ben Whitham
Colin Campbell
Kirsty Balfour
Daniel Flaherty
Neil Urwin
Bridie O'brien
Carmel Mcgrade
Andrea Swift
Stuart Magee
Colin Campbell
Denise Gallagher
Kenneth Healy
Eilidh Hortin
Damien Brannigan
Caitlin Mc Guckin
Paul Brannigan
lan Macleod
Kevin Cochran
William Simpson
Niall Trainor
Deirdre Browne
William Simpson
Neil Urwin
Gerard Mc Carron
Damien Brannigan
Ray Kent
Neil Urwin
Jackie O4€™shea
Karen Mc Kevlin
Tony Ward
Emma Lawrie
Jack Mckenzie
William Simpson
Connor Hamill
Andrew Mc Clure
Andrea Wiggins
William Egerton
William Egerton
Jsmes Griffin
Declan Gallagher
Carwyn Williams
Chloe Parsons
Bridie O'brien
Niamh Kindlon
Linda Girvan
Bridie O'brien

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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88 Edrian Monk
89 Lee Brunt

90 Abi Halliday
91 Andrea Wiggins
92 Carol Moran
94 Kenneth Healy
95 Tim Houseman
96 Kenneth Healy
97 Jack Mckenzie
98 Jack Mckenzie
101 John Wilson
102 Sean Foley
103 Kerry Smith
104 Kenneth Healy
105 William Byers
106 Abi Halliday
108 Jack Mckenzie
109 Kenneth Healy
110 Seamus O4€™rourke
111 John Keenan
114 Caoimhe Jones
115 Gareth Grant
118 Noel Rooney
119 Niamh Kindlon
122 Charles Walsh
123 Robbie Woods Woods
125 Tim Houseman
127 Kenneth Healy
129 Stuart Magee
132 John Wilson
134 Edrian Monk
136 Brian O Shea
137 Stan Benbow
138 James' Hamilton
139 Abi Halliday
142 Sinead Mccaughey
143 Daragh O Toole
144 Lisa Boyd
145 Patrick Breen
146 Tom Price
147 Martin James
148 Gareth Grant
149 Jsmes Griffin
153 Aubrey Hawkes
154 Edrian Monk
156 William Egerton
157 Gary Clarke
158 Pascal Pearson
160 Denise Gallagher

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm Page 2 of 9
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161
162
164
166
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
181
182
183
184
186
187
188
190
192
195
196
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
214
217
218
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
231

Paul Higgins
Frank Convey
James Campbell
Denise Gallagher
Kenneth Healy
Anne Breen
Stan Benbow
Kenneth Healy
Jolene Mackay
Ms Sally Webster
Marie Orr
Charles Walsh
Edrian Monk
Denis Mcmanus
Sean Foley
Chris Johnston
Chris Johnston
Jsmes Griffin
Justin Brady
Kevin Cochran
Damien Brannigan
Ray Kent
Colin Campbell
Carol Moran
Jolene Mackay
Declan Mckillop
Kenneth Healy
William Egerton
John Richard
Ryan Mc Govern
lan Macleod
John Richard
Jack Sim
Jason Keown
Jackie O4€™shea
Ellen Riddoch
Hazel Hobbs
Kevin Cochran
Gerald Hanna
Amanda Williams
Kenneth Healy
James' Hamilton
Gavin Reid
Andrea Wiggins
Jack Mckenzie
Denis Mcmanus
Justin Brady
Paraic Walsh

Ciaran Boyle

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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232 Laura Downey
234 Aaron Leonard
236 Paul Higgins
237 Stan Benbow
239 Frank Convey
241 Carwyn Williams
242 Ellen Riddoch
243 Peter Jones
244 Martin James
245 Seamus O&€™rourke
247 Denise Gallagher
249 Roisin Hanna
250 Kevin Cochran
252 John Richard
254 Stuart Magee
255 Brian O Shea
258 Gillian Mcfarland
259 Eilidh Hortin
261 Kenneth Healy
262 Emma Hoey
264 William Simpson
267 Marie Orr
269 Vicky Hinman
270 Jordan Hall
271 Paul Brannigan
272 Ben Whitham
273 Adrian Burke
276 Kenneth Healy
277 Kenneth Healy
279 Denise Gallagher
282 William Egerton
283 Bernadette Charter
287 Jack Mckenzie
288 Johnny Fagan
289 Paul Brannigan
291 Jill Walmsley
295 Charles Walsh
297 Kenneth Healy
299 Eilidh Hortin
301 Bridie O'brien
302 Kirsty Mc Bride
303 Emma Allen
304 Tim Houseman
306 Gillian Mcfarland
307 Cherrie Knight
309 Noel Rooney
310 Justin Brady
311 Kenneth Healy
312 Kenneth Healy

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm Page 4 of 9
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314
315
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
327
328
330
332
333
334
335
336
337
339
341
342
343
345
347
349
350
352
353
354
356
357
358
359
361
364
367
368
371
373
374
375
378
381
382
383
384
385
387
388

Chantelle Cullen
Gerard Mc Carron
Denise Gallagher
Jordan Hall
Aideen Mc Garrigle
Alan Cormack
Jolene Mackay
Caolan Mckenna
Kenneth Healy
Jack Sim
Darragh Coalter
Kenneth Healy
Shea Ferris
Stan Benbow
Jordan Hall
Emma Allen
Steven Ward
Emma Lawrie
Mairead Dolan
Gerard Mc Carron
Ms Sally Webster
William Simpson
Karen Mc Kevlin
Gillian Mcfarland
Pascal Pearson
Robbie Woods Woods
Gareth Mccabe
Denis Mcmanus
Jason Keown
Charles Walsh
Patrick Fee
Jim Higgins
Paul Brannigan
Niamh Kindlon
Ray Kent
Declan Gallagher
Paul Little
Gareth Grant
Kenneth Healy
Ben Whitham
Kenneth Healy
Conor Mckenna
Tony Ward
Jack Sim
Johnny Fagan
Ellen Riddoch
Sam Hayes
David Linden

Frank Convey

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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389
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
403
407
408
410
411
412
414
415
417
419
422
423
424
425
428
431
432
433
436
437
438
439
441
443
444
447
448
449
452
454
455
456
457
458
459
461
462
463

Ryan Mc Govern
Alan Cormack
William Simpson
Kenneth Healy
Tom?9 Perry
Leona Mcgee
Paul Brannigan
Amanda Williams
Denise Gallagher
Damien Mcgauran
Stan Benbow
Jolene Mackay
Mairead Dolan
Pauline Monaghan
Maryann Cunningham
Denise Gallagher
William Egerton
Gillian Mcfarland
Anna Burrow
Tina Fee
Paul Hanna
Siobhan Kelly
Chloe Parsons
Paraic Walsh
Ms Sally Webster
Chris Johnston
Neil Urwin
Paraic Walsh
Jolene Mackay
John Wilson
Christopher Orr
Carol Moran
Martin James
Sheemagh Rafferty
Sean Mcelroy
Frank Convey
Peter Jones
Olly Monkhouse
Kenneth Healy
Edrian Monk
Ellie Annon
Matt Legge
Declan Gallagher
Kenneth Healy
Catherine Maguire
Paul Higgins
Chloe Parsons
Marie Orr

Aaron Leonard

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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467 Aideen Mc Garrigle
468 Edrian Monk
469 Gareth Mccabe
470 Conor Mckenna
471 Emma Hoey
473 Kenneth Healy
476 Caoimhe Jones
479 Wayne Davies
480 Ryan Mc Govern
482 Aideen Mc Garrigle
484 Emma Allen
486 Linda Girvan
487 David Linden
495 Frank Convey
496 Noel Rooney
498 Gary Clarke
499 Kenneth Healy
500 Justin Brady
501 Jamie Graydon
502 Kenneth Healy
503 Gary Clarke
505 Gerrard Osullivan
508 Karen Mc Kevlin
511 Susan Lindsey Finch
513 Alan Cormack
514 Frank Convey
515 Gareth Mccabe
517 Aedan Feely
518 James' Hamilton
519 Paul Little
520 Christopher Orr
521 Jill Walmsley
522 Sybil Ryan
523 Micheal Hoban
525 Carwyn Williams
527 Paul Little
528 Conor Mckenna
529 lan Macleod
530 Emma Lawrie
531 Adrian Burke
533 William Egerton
534 Christopher Orr
537 Karen Mc Kevlin
538 Ellie Slevin
541 Kenneth Healy
542 Noelle Maguire
544 Carole Clarke
545 Mairead Dolan
546 Aaron Leonard

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm Page 7 of 9
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548
549
551
553
554
555
556
558
560
563
565
567
570
571
573
577
578
579
580
581
584
585
586
587
588
589
501
592
593
594
596
597
598
600
601
602
603
606
607
608
610
611
612
613
615
616
617
619
621

Paul Brannigan

Robbie Woods Woods

Charles Walsh
Anna Burrow
Gareth Grant

Geardette Mccusker

Tina Fee

Amanda Williams

Stan Benbow
Kenneth Healy
Lisa Boyd
Kevin Cochran
Edrian Monk
Charles Walsh

Harold Crawford

Peter Jones

Denise Gallagher

Bridie O'brien
Emma Hoey
Anna Burrow
Lisa Thompson
Gareth Grant
Anne Breen
Sybil Ryan
Jolene Mackay
Rosie Robson
Anne Breen
Edrian Monk
Kenneth Healy
Neil Urwin
Caoimhe Jones

Gareth Grant

Denise Gallagher

Tim Houseman
Linda Girvan
Tony Ward
Sybil Ryan
Adrian Burke

Karen Mc Kevlin

Brian O Shea

Rosie Robson
Hazel Trimble

Kenneth Healy
David Linden

Edrian Monk
Pascal Pearson

Phil Ruell

Dylan Melanophy

Jason Keown

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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622 Seamus Oa€™rourke
624 Aedan Feely

Total: 394 « Draw: December 29, 2025 11:00 pm Page 9 of 9




